
 

Westland Boys Soccer - 2025 Varsity Schedule 
 

Date Opponent Time 

Wednesday, August 6 @ Whetstone 7:00pm 

Thursday, August 7 Johnstown 6:00pm 

Tuesday, August 12 @ Hilliard Davidson 7:00pm 

Friday, August 15 Grove City 7:15pm 

Saturday, August 23 @ Hilliard Darby 11:00am 

Tuesday, August 26 Columbus Academy 7:15pm 

Thursday, August 28 @ Worthington Kilbourne 7:15pm 

Tuesday, September 2 @ Pickerington Central 7:15pm 

Thursday, September 4 Central Crossing 7:15pm 

Tuesday, September 9 @ Dublin Scioto 7:15pm 

Thursday, September 11 @ Olentangy Liberty 7:15pm 

Thursday, September 18 @ Westerville North 7:15pm 

Tuesday, September 23 Horizon Sci. Academy 7:15pm 

Thursday, September 25 Westerville South 7:15pm 

Monday, September 29 @ Worthington Christian 7:15pm 

Tuesday, September 30 Franklin Heights 7:15pm 

Thursday, October 2 @ Delaware Hayes 7:15pm 

Tuesday, October 7 Bishop Ready 7:15pm 

Thursday, October 9 Big Walnut 7:15pm 

Monday, October 13 Grove City Christian 7:15pm 
 

Scrimmage​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Home​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Away 



 

Westland Boys Soccer - 2025 JVA Schedule 
 

Date Opponent Time 

Wednesday, August 6 @ Whetstone 5:30pm 

Thursday, August 7 Johnstown TBD 

Tuesday, August 12 @ Hilliard Davidson 5:30pm 

Friday, August 15 Grove City 5:30pm 

Saturday, August 23 @ Hilliard Darby 9:30am 

Tuesday, August 26 Columbus Academy 5:30pm 

Thursday, August 28 @ Worthington Kilbourne 5:30pm 

Tuesday, September 2 @ Pickerington Central 5:30pm 

Thursday, September 4 Central Crossing 5:30pm 

Tuesday, September 9 @ Dublin Scioto 5:30pm 

Thursday, September 11 @ Olentangy Liberty 5:15pm 

Thursday, September 18 @ Westerville North 5:30pm 

Tuesday, September 23 Horizon Sci. Academy 5:30pm 

Thursday, September 25 Westerville South 5:30pm 

Monday, September 29 @ Worthington Christian 5:30pm 

Tuesday, September 30 Franklin Heights 5:30pm 

Thursday, October 2 @ Delaware Hayes 5:30pm 

Tuesday, October 7 Bishop Ready 5:30pm 

Thursday, October 9 Big Walnut 5:30pm 

Monday, October 13 Grove City Christian 5:30pm 

Scrimmage​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Home​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Away 



 

Westland Boys Soccer - 2025 JVB Schedule 

 

Date Opponent Time 

Monday, August 18 @ Bexley 5:30pm 

Monday, August 25 Central Crossing 5:30pm 

Thursday, August 28 @ Hilliard Bradley 5:30pm 

Wednesday, September 3 Tree of Life 5:30pm 

Monday, September 8 @ Thomas Worthington 5:30pm 

Wednesday, September 10 New Albany 5:30pm 

Monday, September 15 Gahanna Lincoln 5:30pm 

Wednesday, September 17 Whetstone 5:30pm 

Monday, September 22 Thomas Worthington 5:30pm 

Wednesday, September 24 @ New Albany 5:30pm 

Monday, September 29 @ Canal Winchester 7:00pm 

Thursday, October 2 @ Whetstone 7:00pm 

Monday, October 6 Canal Winchester 5:30pm 

Wednesday, October 8 @ Central Crossing 5:30pm 

 

Scrimmage​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Home​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Away 


